
Spanner Verbinder

2

1

3

1

2

3

Vorhang-Schiene
Sileno

Montageanleitung

4

3

4

Vorhang-Schiene Sileno

Wand-Montage

1

2

B Variante

4 x

4 x

GB NL PL
TR RU

IT FR RO
SK CZ HU

Wandabstand min. | max.:
115 - 130 mm
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Vorhang-Schiene Sileno
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Decken-Montage
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Wandabstand: x1 = x2 = x3
Wandabstand min. | max.:

52 - 105 mm

x1 x2 x3

135 mm
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Variante

A Variante B Variante

ca. bis 105 mm bis 135 mm

max. 
50 mm

max. 
50 mm

x1 = x2

x1 x2
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